UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY ELKRIDGE

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002156

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
167,710.22 3,123.07 1,985.54

TAXYEAR 2006

TAXABLE
VALUE

88,834,493

88,834,493

COLLECTION RATE
90.23%

TAXES
12,802.85

TOTAL

172,818.83

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
191,527.17
0.00
191,527.17
8,063.50
1,058.60
9,586.24
18,708.34
172,818.83
OTHER COLLECTIONS
29,092.74
12,392.13
1,798.00
43,282.87
PEN & INTEREST
366.94 13,169.79
GRAND TOTAL: 229,271.49

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2006 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

ELKRIDGE DATE MARCH 30, 2007

02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06 ~ 05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06 ~ 11/09/06  12/09/06  01/10/07  03/30/07
#4115 #4224 #4454 #4654 #4805 #4925 #5019 #5082 #5180 #5300 #5429 #5645 #5911

TOTAL

61.98 338.05 407.91 1,819.21 1,274.87 329.58 540.61 901.34 629.00 4,976.34 80,383.81 76,743.13 4,413.00 172,818.83

2,153.30 828.84 55540  1,560.06 122.68 612.79 554.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,389.26 26.25 12,802.85

22.03 12.66 11.53 31.35 17.75 16.72 23.34 24.45 20.65 0.74 40.50 60.53 84.69 366.94

2,175.33 841.50 566.93 1,591.41 140.43 629.51 577.61 24.45 20.65 0.74 40.50  6,449.79 110.94 13,169.79

1,687.57 152049 2,000.12 3,066.95 3,288.62 297050 2,254.41 2,968.30 2,433.86 2,996.54 1970.90 1,863.66 70.82 29,092.74

0.00 126.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 197462 3,112.74 591219 1,265.69 0.00 12,392.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,407.00  1,407.00

391.00 391.00

1,687.57 164738 2,000.12 3,066.95 3,288.62 2,970.50 2,254.41 2,968.30 4,408.48 6,109.28 7,883.09 3,129.35 1,868.82 43,282.87

3,924.88 2,826.93 2,974.96 6,477.57 4,703.92 3,929.59 3,372.63 3,894.09 5,058.13 11,086.36 88,307.40 86,322.27 6,392.76 229,271.49
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